
2020 Johnson County Livestock Committee Executive Board 
 

Keefe Rice, Chair    klondikeconstruction@yahoo.com   217-3680 
Frank Sickler, Vice Chair   franksickler@rocketmail.com    217-0065 
Jamie Irish, Secretary    jirish@jcsd1.us     217-1530 
Doug Wasinger, Treasurer   d9568wasinger@gmail.com    620-0061 
 

Sale Committee Members (sub-committee of the Livestock Committee) 
 

Kirby Camino     kirbycamino@gmail.com    620-9001 
Bart Clingerman    quietrioet@yahoo.com    670-3080 
Billy Farris     rfarris@jcsd1.us     620-0944 
Amanda Kaufmann    kaufmann@collinscom.net    217-0530 
Shawn Miller     shawnm@smartlic.com    217-3217 
Donna Nelson     dnelso31@uwyo.edu     684-2629 
Toby Pierson     tobypierson@yahoo.com    267-1997 
Matt Rabel     moon_160@yahoo.com    630-1056 
Jeff Shelley     blueskyadvent@yahoo.com    351-2442 
 
 

Superintendents 
 

Beef  Mary Klaahsen  saddle_up_68@yahoo.com    217-0250 
Goat  Bruce McWhorter  bruce@jcairportwy.com                   210-287-1548 
Horse  Amanda Kaufmann  kaufmann@collins.com    217-0530 
Poultry  Stefhanie Buhr  sbuhr@shr3panters.com    751-7201 
Rabbit  Jay Buhr   jbuhr@shr3panters.com    751-3103 
Sheep   Allison McKenzie  bamsheepco@yahoo.com    217-1512 
Swine  Steve Packard   steven.packard@wyo.gov    752-0769 
 
 

Johnson County Fair Board 
 

  FB-Office   admin@johnsoncountyfairgrounds.com  684-7357 
  Kelly Camino   kcamino91@gmail.com    217-1617 
  Byron Geis   byrongeis@hotmail.com    620-2871 
  Michael Mader  mikemadermail@gmail.com        575-470-2241 
  Kevin Rodriguez  kevin@merlinranch.com    630-1381 
  Laci Harriet Schiffer  lschiffer5@gmail.com    217-1116 
 

Johnson County UW Extension 
 

    UWE 4-H Youth Educator      684-7522   
 Blaine Horn  UWE Range Extension Educator bhorn@uwyo.edu  684-7522 
 Donna Nelson  Administrative Assistant  dnelso31@uwyo.edu  684-2629 
 

FFA Advisors 
 

  Jake Evans (Buffalo)  jevans@jcsd1.us     217-1975 
  Rose McGivney (Kaycee) rmcgivney@jcsd1.us     299-4023 
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